ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

SAFETY < PERFORMANCE + CLEANUP % CLOSURE

Monitoring Storm Water Runoff from
Los Alamos National Laboratory

under the Individual Permit

Hosted by the Department of Energy Environmental Management Los Alamos (EM-LA) Field Office and
Newport News Nuclear BWXT Los Alamos (N3B)

2 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4 p.m.

Virtual Public Meeting via Microsoft Teams

February 28, 2024
2-4 p.m. MST

Agenda
Introduction and Meeting Guidelines
Welcome
2023 Overview of the Individual Permit for
Storm Water at Los Alamos National

Laboratory*

2023 Individual Permit Monitoring Season
Summary

Individual Permit Corrective Action Update
Public Comments and Q&A
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Kristin Henderson (N3B)
Brian Harcek (EM-LA)

Karly Rodriguez (N3B)

Audrey Krehlik (N3B)

Grayson Vogel (N3B)
Kristin Henderson (N3B)

Brian Harcek (EM-LA)

For additional information and to sign into the meeting, visit https://n3b-la.com/ippm feb 28 2024/.

*Permit NM0030759 issued by U.S. Environmental Protection Agency National Pollutant Discharge
Elimination System, effective August 1, 2022, with minor modifications on September 8, 2022.

N«

Los
"Alamos

Driving Cleanup = Honoring the Past = Strengthening Communities


https://n3b-la.com/ippm_feb_28_2024/

