

Monitoring Storm Water Runoff from Los Alamos National Laboratory under the Individual Permit

Hosted by the Department of Energy Environmental Management Los Alamos (EM-LA) Field Office and Newport News Nuclear BWXT Los Alamos (N3B)

Virtual Public Meeting via Microsoft Teams February 28, 2024 2-4 p.m. MST

Agenda

2 p.m.	Introduction and Meeting Guidelines	Kristin Henderson (N3B)
2:10 p.m.	Welcome	Brian Harcek (EM-LA)
2:20 p.m.	2023 Overview of the Individual Permit for Storm Water at Los Alamos National Laboratory*	Karly Rodriguez (N3B)
2:40 p.m.	2023 Individual Permit Monitoring Season Summary	Audrey Krehlik (N3B)
3 p.m.	Individual Permit Corrective Action Update	Grayson Vogel (N3B)
3:20 p.m.	Public Comments and Q&A	Kristin Henderson (N3B)
3:55 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Brian Harcek (EM-LA)
4 p.m.	Adjourn	

For additional information and to sign into the meeting, visit https://n3b-la.com/ippm_feb_28_2024/.

*Permit NM0030759 issued by U.S. Environmental Protection Agency National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System, effective August 1, 2022, with minor modifications on September 8, 2022.

